Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM1 & DMA2 (500Volt) 03-09-2010  11:42:36                                 Page : 1 of 6
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
 2  POLE
   .25KW
  18152025DG DMA2 63G2 0,25kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 9
   .37KW
  18152037DG DMA2 71K2 0,37kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 1
  18152037DG2 DMA2 71K2 0,37kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 5
   .55KW
  18152055DG2 DMA2 71G2 0,55kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 6
   .75KW
  11152075D DM1 80K2 0,75kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 5000 / PTC 150°C 1
  11152075DG DM1 80K2 0,75kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 1
  18152075DG DMA2 80K2 0,75kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 1
  11252075DG DM1 80K2 0,75kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B5 Ø 165-130-200mm / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 4
   1.5KW
  11152150YG DM1 90S2 1,50kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 14
  18152150DG DMA2 90S2 1,50kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 6
   2.2KW
  11152220YG DM1 90L2 2,20kW (Y) 500V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 2
  18152220DG DMA2 90L2 2,20kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 2
  11252220DG DM1 90L2 2,20kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B5 Ø 165-130-200mm / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 3
   3KW
  18152300DG DMA2 100L2 3,00kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 3
   4KW
  11152400DG DM1 112M2 4,00kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 7
  18152400DG DMA2 112M2 4,00kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 1
  18152400DG Bi-metall DMA2 112M2 4,00kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTO (Bi-metal) 150°C 2
   5.5KW
  18152550DG DMA2 132S2 5,50kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 6
   9KW
  18152900DG DMA2 132M2 9,00kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Ral 7031 / High output motor, not acc. IEC. Isolation class F-F. 2
  11152900DG DM1-HO 132M2 9,00kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / High output motor, not acc. IEC.
Isolation class F-F.
1
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM1 & DMA2 (500Volt) 03-09-2010  11:42:36                                 Page : 2 of 6
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
   11KW
  11152A11DNG DM1 160M2 11,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Regreasable bearings DE & NDE
(6309C3)
1
  18152A11DG DMA2 132Mx2 11,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Ral 7031 / High output motor, not acc. IEC. Isolation class F-F. 2
   15KW
  11152A15DG DM1 160Mx2 15,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 1
   22KW
  11152A22DG DM1 180M2 22,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 1
  OP11152A22DG-001 DM1 180M2 22,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C,koelribben afgbroken 1
   30KW
  11152A30DG DM1 200L2 30,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 4
  11152A30NUDG DM1 200L2 30,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Bearings DE: NU312 (Belt Drive) 1
   37KW
  11152A37DG DM1 200Lx2 37,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 2
  11152A37DN DM1 200Lx2 37,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 5000 / PTC 150°C / Regreasable bearings DE &
NDE (6312C3)
1
  11152A37DNG DM1 200Lx2 37,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Regreasable bearings DE &
NDE (6312C3)
1
  OPS11152A37DG DM1 200Lx2 37,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 1
   45KW
  11152A45DG DM1 225M2 45,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 1
  11152A45DNG DM1 225M2 45,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Regreasable bearings DE & NDE
(6313C3)
1
  11152A45DHG DM1-HE 225M2 45,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / EFF1 >/= 93,7% / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 1
   55KW
  11152A55DG DM1 250M2 55,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 1
   75KW
  11552A75DG DM1 280S2 75,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B35 Ø 500-450-550mm / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Bearings
DE: 6314C3 (Direct Coupling) - NDE: 6314C3
1
   90KW
  11152A90DG DM1 280M2 90,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Bearings DE: 6314C3 (Direct
Coupling) - NDE: 6314C3
1
   110KW
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM1 & DMA2 (500Volt) 03-09-2010  11:42:36                                 Page : 3 of 6
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  11152B10DG DM1 315S2 110kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Bearings DE: 6317C3 (Direct
Coupling) - NDE: 6317C3
2
 4  POLE
   .18KW
  18154018S DMA 63G4 0,18kW (Y) 500V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / IP55 / With oilseals 9
  18154018DG DMA2 63G4 0,18kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 10
   .37KW
  18154037DG2 DMA2 71G4 0,37kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 4
   .55KW
  11154055DG DM1 80K4 0,55kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 2
  18154055DG DMA2 80K4 0,55kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 13
  V11154055 K21R 80K4 0,55kW (Y) 500V 50Hz B3 10
   1.1KW
  11154110DG DM1 90S4 1,10kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 5
  11254110DG DM1 90S4 1,10kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B5 Ø 165-130-200mm / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 1
   1.5KW
  18154150DG DMA2 90L4 1,50kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 1
  18554150DG DMA2 90L4 1,50kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B35 Ø 165-130-200mm / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 4
   2.2KW
  11154220DG DM1 100L4 2,20kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 6
  18154220DG DMA2 100L4 2,20kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 2
  11354220DG DM1 100L4 2,20kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B14S Ø 130-110-160mm / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 1
   3KW
  11154300DG DM1 100Lx4 3,00kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 1
  18154300DG DMA2 100Lx4 3,00kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 6
  11254300DG DM1 100Lx4 3,00kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B5 Ø 215-180-250mm / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 2
   4KW
  18354400DG DMA2 112M4 4,00kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B14S Ø 130-110-160mm / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 21
   5.5KW
  VMIF5.54-013 K21R 132S4-T 5,50kW (D) 500V 50Hz B3 1
  VMIF5.54-045 K20R 112M4 Ex II 3D 5,5kW D 500V 50Hz 1440 Rpm , IM B14K Flansch FT 130 (C 160) S1, iso F, IP55 Lagerung
DS 6207 2RS C3
1
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM1 & DMA2 (500Volt) 03-09-2010  11:42:36                                 Page : 4 of 6
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
  11154550DG DM1 132S4 5,50kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 2
  11154550J DM2 132S4 5,50kW (D) 500V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 with oilseals 2
  18154550DG DMA2 132S4 5,50kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 2
   7.5KW
  11154750DG DM1 132M4 7,50kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 1
  OP11154750DG-001 DM1 132M4 7,50kW (D) 500V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C Koelribben beschadigd 1
   11KW
  11154A11DG DM1 160M4 11,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 2
   15KW
  11154A15DG DM1 160L4 15,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 3
   22KW
  OP11154A22DN DM1 180L4 22,0KW D-500V 50HZ B3 Regreasable at DE & NDE koelribben beschadigd 1
   30KW
  11154A30DG DM1 200L4 30,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 2
  11154A30DHG DM1-HE 200L4 30,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / EFF1 >/= 93,2% / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150ºC 2
  11254A30DHG DM1-HE 200L4 30,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B5 Ø 350-300-400mm / EFF1 >/= 93,2% / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC
150°C
1
   37KW
  11154A37DG DM1 225S4 37,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 3
   45KW
  11154A45DG DM1 225M4 45,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 6
  11154A45DRG DM1-R 225M4 45,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Terminal box RHS 2
   55KW
  11154A55DVG DM1-HO 225Mx4 55,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / High output motors, not acc. IEC.
Isolation class F-F.
1
   75KW
  11154A75DG DM1 280S4 75,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Bearings DE: 6317C3 (Direct
Coupling) - NDE: 6317C3
1
  11554A75DG DM1 280S4 75,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B35 Ø 500-450-550mm / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Bearings
DE: 6317C3 (Direct Coupling) - NDE: 6317C3
1
   90KW
  11154A90DHG DM1-HE 280M4 90,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / EFF1 >/= 95,0% / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Bearings 1
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM1 & DMA2 (500Volt) 03-09-2010  11:42:36                                 Page : 5 of 6
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
DE: 6317C3 (Direct Coupling) - NDE: 6317C3
  MIF904-009 4KTC 280M4 90,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz B3 EEx de IIC T4 / PTC 145°C / IP55 / Iso F 1
  MIF904-035 DM1 280M4 90,0kW (Y) 500V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / IP55 / Iso F  - Starting     : Frequency Drive
(25Hz-50Hz)
1
  MIFG904-024 DM1 280M4 90,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz B3 EFF2 / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C Bearings DE: 6317C3 (Direct Coupling) / NDE:
6317C3 ADDITIONAL TAPPED HOLE IN SHAFT NDE (dimension = DE)
1
   160KW
  11154B60DG DM1 315L4 160kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Bearings DE: 6319C3 (Direct
Coupling) - NDE: 6319C3
1
 4/2L  POLE
   1.2/4.8KW
  V11153480 K21R 112M4/2L 1,20/4,80kW 500V 50Hz B3 Y/Y-Y 6 Klemmen 1
   6.4/24KW
  MIFG180L42L-001 DM1 180L4/2L 6,40/24,0kW 500V 50Hz B5 Y/Y-Y Dahlander winding, Quadratic torque (/) 300-250-350 / Ral 7031 /
PTC 150°C
1
 6  POLE
   .18KW
  18156018D DMA2 71K6 0,18kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 5000 1
  18156018DG2 DMA2 71K6 0,18kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 1
   .25KW
  18156025DG DMA2 71G6 0,25kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 1
  18156025DG2 DMA2 71G6 0,25kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 1
   .37KW
  18156037S DMA 80K6 0,37kW (Y) 500V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / IP55 / With oilseals 14
  18156037D DMA2 80K6 0,37kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 5000 1
   .75KW
  18156075D DMA2 90S6 0,75kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 5000 1
  18156075DG DMA2 90S6 0,75kW (Y) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 5
   1.1KW
  V11156110 K21R 90L6 1,10kW (Y) 500V 50Hz B3 3
   3KW
  18156300DG DMA2 132S6 3,00kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 1
Dutchi Motors B.V.  Stocklist Series DM1 & DMA2 (500Volt) 03-09-2010  11:42:36                                 Page : 6 of 6
Please note this is part of our stocks in DA Arnhem ,Netherlands. Daily newly manufactured motors enter our warehouses. In case of out of stock position please contact us. We can manufacture motors
in short time. Or supply from one of our warehouse in France, Spain, Singapore or from one of our over 100 Stockholding distributors worldwide. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
Part Number Description Available Stock
3
   4KW
  11156400DG DM1 132M6 4,00kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 2
  18156400DG DMA2 132M6 4,00kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 4
   5.5KW
  11156550DG DM1 132Mx6 5,50kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 3
  18156550DG DMA2 132Mx6 5,50kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 2
  18156550S DMA 132Mx6 5,50kW (D) 500V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / IP55 / With oilseals 4
  MIBG5.56-005 DM1-EX02 132Mx6 5,50kW (D) 500V 50Hz B3 Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C ATEX 100A Ex II3G / Zone 2 EEx nA II T3
Aluminium fan
7
   30KW
  11156A30DG DM1 225M6 30,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 2
   45KW
  11156A45DNUG DM1 280S6 45,0kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Bearings DE: NU317 (Belt Drive)
- NDE: 6317C3
1
 6/4L  POLE
   4.4/13KW
  V11155A13 K21R 160L6-4L 4,4/13,0KW 500V 50HZ B3 ST/ST 6 Klemmen 1
 8  POLE
   7.5KW
  11158750DG DM1 160L8 7,50kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 2
   200KW
  11158C00G DM1 355Lx8 200kW (D) 500V 50Hz IM B3 / IP55 / Iso F-B / Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C / Bearings DE: 6322C3 (Direct
Coupling) - NDE: 6320C3
1
 8/4L  POLE
   .6/2.2KW
  1115YL220DG DM1 100L8/4L 0,60/2,20kW 500V 50Hz B3 Y/Y-Y Dahlander winding, Quadratic torque Ral 7031 / PTC 150°C 1